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01733266 04/10/1997

BM 5'10''194

09/19/2024

8:43 AM

Yes

BENNETT, KEYLAN D.

SMO DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY 2000.00/Open2406CW10/NA

730159 03/13/1985

WF 5'06''130

09/18/2024

2:37 AM

Yes

COLLINS, KAYLA JUNE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetW2644740450/NA

246639 08/29/1985

WM 5'04''125

09/18/2024

10:49 PM

Yes

COLVIN, RONALD J., JR

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

DOMESTIC ABUSE CHILD ENDANGERMENT LAW Not SetNA/NA

406145 01/01/1977

BM 5'10''175

09/18/2024

2:45 AM

Yes

CORONA, DAVID

SPD AGGRAVATED BATTERY W/DANGEROUS WEAPON Not SetNA/NA

776220 10/31/1953

BM 5'11''170

09/18/2024

3:22 PM

Yes

DELDRAGE, BILLY J

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1677186 06/07/1993

WM 6'00''250

09/18/2024

1:14 AM

Yes

DIAL, CORY DON

SPD SIMPLE BATTERY DATING PARTNER Not Set2405CW05/NA

708528 06/26/1997

BM 5'07''152

09/19/2024

7:13 AM

Yes

JONES, DEMARCUS C, JR

SMO HIT & RUN Not SetNA/NA

01733261 04/14/2005

BM 5'08''125

09/18/2024

2:46 PM

Yes

LAFITTE, TYJAUN

SPD ILL/USE/WEAPON Not Set2024002533/NA

POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot Set2024002533/NA

AGGRAVATED CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY Not Set2024002533/NA

1150430 06/26/1993

BM 5'05''125

09/19/2024

4:00 AM

Yes

MCFARLAND, KEVIN TERRELL

SPD CRIMINAL TRESPASS Not SetNA/NA

RES/STOLEN/GOOD Not SetNA/NA

01733260 07/07/2003

BM 5'09''160

09/18/2024

3:58 PM

Yes

ROBINSON, CARDRAVIUS

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set160897/NA

01733263 05/04/1949

SF 5'02''150

09/18/2024

11:36 PM

Yes

RUELAS, LORRAINE

SPD Simple assault Not SetNA/NA

01733262 03/03/1998

WM 5'09''150

09/18/2024

10:55 PM

Yes

SHELLEY, TRISTAN

SPD DWI 2ND OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Careless Operation Not SetNA/NA

Inmate Bookings Report LASHREVEPORTPROD

Date Range:  Wednesday, September 18, 2024 - Thursday, September 19, 2024        Sort By:  Inmate Name

Nodes:  City Jail

Printed on 09/19/2024 9:41 AM 2of1Page



Warrant #/Issuing
Authority

SO #

Inmate's Name

DOB

Description

Confined Arresting
Agency

Charges Bond Amt./Type Image

City Jail

01733264 02/27/2006

BM 6'01''325

09/19/2024

3:13 AM

Yes

TERRELL, SHMICHEAL

SPD Domestic Abuse Battery with Serious Bodily Injury Not SetNA/NA

1029692 09/02/2001

BF 5'02''125

09/18/2024

5:33 PM

Yes

THOMAS, ADRIANA L

SPD IMP/PHONE/COMMUN Not SetNA/NA

HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

768612 04/25/1981

BF 4'10''145

09/18/2024

5:32 PM

Yes

THOMAS, KATIE M

SPD HOME INVASION Not SetNA/NA

01733259 08/18/2004

BM 5'11''145

09/18/2024

2:17 PM

Yes

WILLIAMS, THADDIUS

SMO FUGITIVE Not Set1803306-1/TARRANT COUNTY S.O.

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/CADDO PARISH S.O.

699782 12/11/1983

WM 6'00''185

09/19/2024

7:56 AM

Yes

WRIGHT, BOBBY C

SPD FUGITIVE Not Set2024002462/NA

Total City Jail: 17

Total Inmates: 17
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